Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.033.10-43
SPARROW

SPARROW, Arbeitsschuh mit hohem
Knochel, S3 SRC, Schwarz

1.5 kg

1.59 kg

0

10/1

0.44 mx0.36 mx0.67 m
15.9 kg
8605040067635
640340000000

171



